Green Gear Trasmissioni S.r.l.
CATALOGUE - MILL GEAR SPINDLES - 2015 EDITION
GGT Mill Gear Spindle References p         ag. 2
Composition p       ag. 4
Details pag. 5
GreenFlex GF typologies pag. 6
Misalignment pag. 6
GGT Toothing pag. 6

GF710 1832 2620 3079 7074 4580 6550 7696 17685 397 587 622 863 710 550 460 470 550 505 352 130 90
GF740 1979 2830 3325 7641 4948 7075 8313 19103 376 556 589 817 740 570 484 490 575 530 366 130 90
GF770 2129 3044 3577 8219 5322 7610 8942 20547 358 530 562 779 770 600 504 515 605 550 386 130 90
GF800 2280 3260 3831 8802 5699 8150 9576 22005 342 506 536 744 800 620 525 540 630 575 405 150 100
GF835 2937 4200 4935 11340 7343 10500 12338 28350 325 481 510 707 835 650 550 560 660 595 420 150 100
GF870 3171 4535 5329 12245 7928 11338 13322 30611 312 462 490 679 870 680 574 590 690 625 440 150 100
GF905 3399 4860 5711 13122 8497 12150 14276 32805 289 428 454 629 905 710 596 610 720 645 460 150 100
GF940 3643 5210 6122 14067 9108 13025 15304 35168 276 409 434 601 940 740 620 640 750 675 480 150 100
DIMENSIONS [mm]MAX SP EED [rpm]NOMINAL TORQU E Tk [kNm] MAX TORQU E Tk [kNm]
9
10
MILL GEAR SPINDLES FOR HOT & COLD ROLLING MILL
INCLUDING INTERMEDIATE GEAR RING
Tk Tmax A1 B1
[kNm] [kNm] [mm] [mm]
GF.290 177 444 2004 210 290 205
GF.320 223 558 1770 230 320 225
GF.360 316 790 1579 260 360 260
GF.400 400 1000 1310 290 400 295
GF.440 615 1538 1190 320 440 320
GF.490 739 1848 1056 355 490 360
GF.540 1240 3100 932 390 540 400
GF.590 1395 3488 835 425 590 425
GF.650 2121 5302 755 470 650 470
GF.710 2479 6198 670 510 710 520
GF.770 3079 7696 605 560 770 560
GF.840 3755 9388 555 600 840 620
GF.910 4935 12338 495 660 910 630
GF.980 5711 14276 434 710 980 715
SIZE
TYPE 3
MAX SPEED
[rpm]